
Pattes/Legs
#22    #25

Dessus Pro�l /
Top Pro�le

TG138-__
TG138-__-2
TG140-__
TG140-__-2

Fiche technique / Technical data 

TG138-25 / 1074 / 6530G
SALLE À MANGER / DINING ROOM

BUFFET

6530G

LARGEUR
WIDTH

PROFONDEUR
DEPTH

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

52" 16" 36"

TABLE
Table rectangle en merisier ''grange'' 
Solid birch rectangular table ''distress''

CHAISES / CHAIRS

Chaise en meurisier massif / dos rembourré / coussin 1½'' 
Solid birch wood chair / padded back / cushion 1½''

LARGEUR
WIDTH

PROFONDEUR
DEPTH

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

19" 371/2"19"

38"
38"
40"
40"

54"
54"
60"
60"

72"
72"
80"
80"

90"

100"

30"
30"
30"
30"

LARGEUR
WIDTH

LONGUEUR
LENGTH

EXTENSION
LEAF

2 EXTENSIONS
2 LEAVES

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

Top ''grange'' en merisier massif / côté et façade en placage /
3 tiroirs “coulisses de métal” / 3 portes avec 2 tablettes de bois fixe /
1 tablette de bois ajustable.

Top ''distressed'' solid birch wood buffet / side and front veneer /
3 drawers “metal slides” / 3 doors with 2 fixed wood shelves /
1 adjustable wood shelf.

1074


